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1  Konow, Charles, Worth, IL 129 145 183 129 152 209 150 169 122

2  Nichol, Nolan, Tulsa, OK 153 163 175 136 155 158 137 213 145

3  Murack, Kenneth, Milwaukee, WI 214 141 161 201 219 220 215 157 190

4  Williams, Lance, Macomb, MI 208 179 166 150 176 137 160 124 230

5  Atteberry, Rick, Wichita, KS 114 182 164 150 125 178 175 122 207

6  Rodriguez, Joseph, Brookfield, IL 164 170 179 172 174 174 202 191 140

7  Hunt, Richard, Valparaiso, IN 187 181 186 163 203 174 200 200 169

8  MacDonald, Donald Jr, Seminole, FL 163 189 171 170 146 173 172 236 254

9  Feagin, Danny, De Kalb, TX 157 156 168 144 134 145 135 138 171

10  Savoy, Bernard F, Waldorf, MD 158 154 166 198 179 186 191 149 176

11  Lorfeld, Lance, University Pl, WA 179 205 194 145 226 174 190 185 158

12  Janak, Arthur, Comfort, TX 136 195 182 147 140 125 161 137 170

13  Horton, Bob, Discovery Bay, CA 107 129 170 209 137 141 169 196 150

14 * BYE *

15  Adkins, Daniel, Georgetown, TX 169 198 213 166 146 212 192 174 235

16  Campbell, Jack W, Huntington Beach, CA 225 147 157 147 181 157 179 178 204

17  Moore, Gary, Lynnwood, WA 159 119 168 169 129 148 198 199 212

18 * BYE *

19  Marks, Michael, Austin, TX 135 191 158 185 226 195 225 200 146

20  Owens, James, Seaford, VA 168 181 154 159 143 211 142 158 199

21  Kelley, Jon P, Kokomo, IN 237 176 201 157 160 164 167 165 188

22  Moser, Ronald Sr, Dallas, TX 101 111 95 183 108 123 128 137 107

23  Pollard, Dale T, Tucson, AZ 174 156 156 143 149 184 181 257 181

24 * BYE *

25  Hanson, Joanne, Old Chatam, NY 113 167 133 99 120 137 140 129 145

26  Corbett, Thomas, Brooklyn Park, MN 156 172 191 169 172 187 222 231 229

27  Garcia, Raymond, Chicago, IL 171 189 189 162 218 206 226 170 180

28  Franco, Eddie, Stockton, TX 152 165 187 172 173 179 144 210 170

29  Jenkins, Earl, Charlotte, NC 100 141 211 156 176 143 142 147 198

30  Suess, Thomas, Broken Arrow, OK 169 219 118 173 165 210 193 190 234

31  Raab, James, Aurora, IL 153 150 127 159 182 137 176 158 165

32  Free, Kevin, Stanwood, MI 174 189 163 179 203 184 171 156 160
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33  Hackman, Loren, Elkhart, IN 176 159 173 192 126 162 162 167 169

34  Sprow, Stan, Lakeland, FL 164 194 210 179 194 205 177 177 199

35  Brandow, Charlene, Nassau, NY 161 122 166 167 166 151 155 136 156

36  Sharkey, Lonnie, Bremerton, WA 152 174 176 209 170 191 175 221 159

37  Parker, Daryl L, Placentia, CA 168 201 165 162 188 151 172 168 173

38  Spellman, Jay, Gresham, OR 142 160 247 202 203 152 181 149 179

39  Moore, Charles  K, Gulf Breeze, FL 244 171 206 143 178 246 224 204 191

40  Brosig, Paul, Norwich, CT 147 99 126 119 147 173 181 131 141

41  Hunt, Donald, Woodhaven, MI 111 144 85 104 170 110 128 110 121

42  Taksas, James, Orland Park, IL 177 155 188 161 161 168 174 187 181

43  Contreras, Carl Toby, Raytown, MO 173 225 167 237 173 175 187 224 214

44  Schrapp, Ken, St Louis Park, MN 146 177 206 210 191 193 221 178 235

45  Binder, Joseph, Bulverde, TX 154 179 183 164 160 212 186 192 210

46  Nakahara, William, San Antonio, TX 116 199 138 175 183 205 179 190 175

47  Kearney, John, Beacon Falls, CT 155 167 195 142 141 162 177 186 186

48  Ernst, Robert, London, OH 164 141 169 95 142 171 129 149 167

49  Edwards, Jock, Maquoketa, IA 161 143 126 155 161 159 108 138 130

50 * BYE *

51  James, Mark N, Temple Hills, MD 192 144 199 148 147 156 173 144 113

52  Weltzien, John, Wellington, FL 201 180 183 223 148 203 247 194 158

53  Reeves, Thomas, Cary, IL 158 152 149 146 123 205 166 160 186

54  Dawson, Henry J, Elma, WA 170 210 211 140 180 166 170 206 248

55  Henry, Daniel, Oswego, OR 144 120 114 157 135 179 162 146 170

56  Wallace, Royce, Knoxville, TN 204 185 213 188 142 174 194 201 190

57  Brown, Derrick, Chicago, IL 150 182 224 156 170 155 138 168 156

58 * BYE *

59  Yannaras, Gus, Waukesha, WI 198 203 154 236 203 214 161 179 224

60  Sorrill, Dennis, Quincy, IL 145 189 174 174 161 167 132 169 155

61  Slezak, Tom, Sullivan, MO 187 153 147 166 176 169 210 198 223

62  Speice, Ronald, Vestal, NY 162 174 184 148 169 156 197 167 116

63  Leonard, Gary Sr, Newport News, VA 158 180 161 182 185 169 189 190 174

64  Fillman, Bill, Muskogee, OK 181 162 156 174 210 191 201 167 166
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65  Topper, John, Camilla, GA 208 170 216 215 158 176 181 187 170

66  Lucente, Michael, Warren, MI 179 146 235 260 165 207 193 179 157

67  Morris, Zim, Port Neches, TX 123 134 163 173 154 169 153 153 146

68  Cunningham, Mark, Peoria, AZ 168 174 131 130 148 167 190 156 200

69 * BYE *

70  Michie, Fred, Yorktown, VA 179 179 123 158 139 160 171 188 150

71  Pype, Anthony, Macomb, MI 186 193 164 146 163 180 186 189 170

72 * BYE *

73  Zipkin, Russ, Pacifica, CA 187 137 152 172 182 156 158 148 167

74  Kelly, Milton, Whitehall, PA 248 164 160 175 139 194 153 202 139

75  Aemisegger, Curtis, Wauconda, IL 160 189 178 211 192 236 169 217 254

76 * BYE *

77  Sullivan, Tom, Ithaca, NY 212 144 207 243 191 206 238 216 201

78  Byrd, Michael, Bradenton, FL 190 181 189 196 190 164 196 246 147

79 * BYE *

80  Theriault, Ron, Lachine, QC 171 209 157 192 182 240 148 149 201

81  Poelzer, Clark, Arden Hills, MN 138 142 234 203 196 225 181 235 222

82  Johnson, Leroy, Chicago, IL 152 215 163 236 210 201 237 230 237

83  Tate, Chris A, Thornton, CO 136 148 111 153 156 121 179 185 152

84 * BYE *

85  Stafford, Sid, Texas City, TX 168 153 170 167 191 158 200 203 159

86  Caruso, Bob, Dayton, NJ 157 179 205 234 215 201 181 194 197

87  Engelhardt, Ron, Billings, MT 206 177 195 167 161 179 204 195 182

88 * BYE *

89  Katsaros, John, Bartonsville, PA 223 179 201 166 211 166 187 209 168

90  Hrouda, Butch, Dickinson, ND 167 155 155 199 193 166 208 182 205

91  Minier, Rick, Houston, TX 199 197 201 278 197 178 211 204 237

92  Salinas, Emilio, Houston, TX 183 152 177 178 209 160 156 204 151

93 * BYE *

94  Eatmon, David, Ferndale, MI 223 187 185 265 223 183 215 207 188

95  Durham, Randy, Cohutta, GA 158 182 171 199 189 178 221 185 244

96  Gregory, Stanley, Warren, OH 123 132 119 157 114 134 122 95 153
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97  Calyore, Steve, Naples, FL 197 185 157 171 190 194 201 181 189

98 * BYE *

99  Minor, Greg A, Gilbert, AZ 113 153 135 186 192 166 148 151 169

100  Brown, Kenneth, Las Vegas, NV 161 188 189 164 175 155 192 176 186

101  Canteenwalla, Aspy J, Longwood, FL 113 133 130 141 168 137 143 166 223

102  Galaviz, Antonio, Austin, TX 147 164 181 153 144 147 156 161 158

103  Maresca, Tony, Mesa, AZ 179 184 217 236 177 193 204 223 182

104  Fraga, Frank, La Palma, CA 157 180 179 173 192 173 177 173 193

105  Beichner, Glenn, Clarion, PA 182 181 159 203 189 212 193 221 180

106  Dornath, Curtis, Maricopa, AZ 171 214 253 167 213 165 193 243 165

107 * BYE *

108  Lineberry, Marc, Camanche, IA 218 150 175 182 160 214 196 198 202

109  Kottsick, Todd, Lake Stevens, WA 187 143 157 213 180 159 214 183 188

110  Bosetti, Tom, Smithon, PA 159 174 172 171 163 135 139 206 138

111  Hixon, Danny E, Houston, TX 173 145 184 179 156 194 159 151 156

112  Whitlock, George, Little Rock, AR 107 160 139 175 163 123 104 127 185

113 * BYE *

114  Van Meter, Mark, Albuquerque, NM 201 152 175 189 180 192 212 231 224

115  Scherle, Steven, Windsor, ON 178 177 155 192 161 176 192 181 172

116  DiVirgilio, Perry, Philadelphia, PA 200 169 235 158 169 201 176 157 162

117  Utterback, Russell, Clintion, IL 162 117 128 113 143 184 122 173 189

118  Shields, Greg, Independence, MO 190 198 207 170 141 158 200 191 191

119  Youles, Timothy Sr, Fairport, NY 160 213 191 149 199 209 199 186 212

120  Hudson, Grant, Walla Walla, WA 154 157 176 183 188 185 162 148 138

121  Gustafson, Thomas R, Goldsboro, NC 165 146 144 161 127 117 135 148 111

122  Johnson, Scott, Terre Haute, IN 201 179 210 172 188 186 203 147 220

123 * BYE *

124  Vital, Neal, Lancaster, PA 225 209 209 161 210 190 142 149 183

125  Ferro, Tony, Elkhart, IN 153 144 166 195 174 164 221 176 136

126  Jones, Bradley G, Tacoma, WA 180 167 190 172 188 167 171 145 132

127  Slechta, Dennis, Amsterdam, NY 110 110 175 164 132 137 156 80 152

128  Dale, Kerry, Syracuse, NY 155 179 164 186 157 173 124 180 143
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129  Dudak, John, Orland Park, IL 190 181 199 160 201 167 183 188 192

130  VanHentenryck, Victor, Fort Wayne, IN 221 147 205 158 169 178 202 204 201

131  Engelkes, Joseph, Waterloo, IA 196 204 173 181 183 188 190 224 209

132 * BYE *

133  Castillo, Terry, Westland, MI 144 115 143 141 155 162 130 198 154

134  Worrall, Robert W ll, Colo Spgs, CO 149 168 176 195 200 201 169 187 139

135 * BYE *

136  Suma, Jeffrey, Clarkston, MI 222 215 194 234 169 177 221 178 210

137  Mcgrady, Melvin, Portland, MI 149 172 200 192 140 175 148 152 110

138  Chesko, Robert, Morrisville, PA 181 122 158 139 137 169 154 166 177

139 * BYE *

140  McNamee, Jerry, Grove City, OH 162 143 180 161 167 171 185 216 164

141  Brizee, Alan, Tucson, AZ 179 179 188 154 161 127 197 178 156

142  Castillo, John, Westland, MI 155 158 167 141 137 155 187 204 134

143  Valenzuela, Hector J, Burlington, NC 155 180 172 203 255 180 184 212 184

144  Toenyes, Jerry, Rancho Murieta, CA 163 168 150 159 180 185 167 163 215

145  Stricker, Daniel, San Diego, CA 198 195 195 205 184 221 196 177 231

146  Goergen, Rick L, Midland, MI 154 210 179 184 234 152 188 212 199

147  Korff, Brent, Carmichael, CA 192 207 203 130 173 153 165 178 169

148  Merlin, Michael, Orland Park, IL 181 180 170 179 125 170 178 164 149

149  Tokos, Robert, Binghamton, NY 146 164 153 160 152 144 148 154 177

150 * BYE *

151 * BYE *

152  Bechtel, Thomas, Brownsburg, IN 209 148 139 168 123 189 144 204 176

153  Parrish, Merv, Houston, TX 181 188 178 151 224 140 181 172 187

154  Corey, Randy, Henderson, NV 155 166 181 132 125 135 140 171 129

155  Ferraro, Steve, Melrose, MA 173 196 212 237 182 276 216 200 189

156 * BYE *

157  Roberts, Edward  j, Braintree, MA 180 183 198 191 185 148 143 180 163

158  Pritzlaff, Ricky, Wesley Chapel, FL 160 172 167 178 193 206 136 157 182

159  Dillard, Sam, Murfreesboro, TN 222 147 182 183 157 168 171 148 170

160  Glover, Percy L, Lilburn, GA 216 152 216 108 164 188 168 139 156
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161  Nelson, Jack, Bismarck, ND 170 177 181 174 222 164 196 220 227

162 * BYE *

163 * BYE *

164  Phillips, Terry, Akron, OH 164 160 169 117 122 158 155 146 126

165 * BYE *

166 * BYE *

167  Cretser, Mark, Milwaukee, WI 156 164 166 141 158 138 156 96 177

168  Allen, James, Randallstown, MD 144 194 183 184 155 155 142 164 169

169  Johnson, Maynard, Crystal, MN 157 133 139 130 132 166 131 113 135

170  Richards, David, Mineral, VA 168 181 159 161 183 157 177 174 212

171  Edwards, Raymond M, Grand Rapids, MI 202 221 136 159 205 185 158 179 154

172 * BYE *

173  Pruitt, William, Griffith, IN 100 142 164 107 91 161 146 172 134

174  Johnson, T J, Spring, TX 165 234 189 174 160 165 182 245 203

175  Hartman, Steven, West Lafayette, IN 205 179 181 180 189 184 206 204 183

176  Cianciolo, Leonard, Warren, MI 145 180 161 173 171 137 177 192 161

177  Watts, Dan L, North Bend, NE 202 208 179 204 168 168 223 190 152

178 * BYE *

179  Lakes, Tommie, St Peters, MO 171 124 139 199 168 168 162 166 159

180 * BYE *

181 * BYE *

182  Payne, Gary, Glendale, CA 241 195 177 151 181 144 160 190 194

183  Coleman, Basil, Cordova, TN 192 118 170 108 156 146 145 166 154

184 * BYE *

185 * BYE *

186  Johnson, Terry, Sherwood, OR 154 165 142 151 223 167 149 133 125

187  Hutchings, Robert, Marshall, MI 184 151 129 190 136 187 169 192 160

188  Wallace, Michael, Westmont, IL 145 168 148 169 166 150 178 190 146

189 * BYE *

190  Schmid, Michael, Arden Hills, MN 222 183 166 216 185 225 158 213 196

191  Wiemer, Steve, Springfield, MO 222 177 249 210 205 206 194 182 188

192  Burian, Gary, Griffith, IN 159 131 221 160 136 194 206 160 162



2018 USBC OC Championships 2K_60PLUS SuperBrackets - Bracket #1       Page: 7

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$500

$500

$1,662

$1,662

193 * BYE *

194 * BYE *

195  Lange, Brian A, North Mankato, MN 178 139 167 169 127 156 160 191 151

196 * BYE *

197  Ford, Arthur, Colorado Springs, CO 153 137 136 181 190 175 152 148 174

198  Mielens, Paul, Menomonie, WI 159 181 196 199 190 215 226 215 200

199  Jabczenski, Mitchell, Novi, MI 169 191 169 170 174 158 175 203 200

200  Burgess, Michael, Amherst, MA 116 136 196 117 117 167 168 197 158

201  Rathbun, Lawrence, Yuba City, CA 135 211 211 119 190 174 166 147 214

202  Dunbrasky, Dennis, Fruitland, ID 160 132 118 143 156 158 169 145 188

203  Evans, Robert Sr, Plylesville, MD 114 167 185 204 183 199 186 203 150

204  Brandemuehl, Robert, Waukesha, WI 153 203 155 132 190 146 174 127 126

205  Charlesen, Harry, Reinholds, PA 125 160 183 179 182 183 161 171 229

206  Terry, David, Santa Barbara, CA 175 149 190 191 190 187 227 148 195

207  Thomas, Burt, Cheyenne, WY 143 145 162 155 143 123 146 197 175

208  McClain, Fred, Allen Park, MI 159 162 188 183 199 190 178 196 177

209  Melucci, John, Stamford, CT 171 205 169 157 201 156 171 181 176

210 * BYE *

211 * BYE *

212  Alonso, Tony, Mableton, GA 182 162 151 170 156 187 160 135 213

213  Freeman, Steven, Hermantown, MN 210 156 177 172 224 183 210 202 174

214 * BYE *

215  Schroll, Eric, Lenexa, KS 123 187 201 180 203 154 204 179 163

216  Weir, Michael, Grand Ledge, MI 146 190 169 134 165 181 131 159 155

217  Cooper, Darrell A Sr, Purvis, MS 196 192 183 168 158 212 195 188 167

218  Ventura, Sam, Norwich, NY 211 236 248 186 287 191 243 214 258

219  Glick, Ronald, Wickatunk, NJ 159 144 212 213 163 222 163 174 162

220  Scharf, John, W. Islip, NY 165 202 181 188 202 184 185 169 196

221  Erickson, Douglas, Willmar, MN 165 145 177 136 178 190 170 187 165

222  Hannahs, Ted, Reynoldsburg, OH 185 181 201 215 201 171 219 201 189

223 * BYE *

224  Andrelli, Thomas, Groton, CT 165 200 188 196 193 200 143 189 178
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225  Libs, Ronald, Lockport, IL 208 159 237 164 161 187 214 193 221

226 * BYE *

227  Sandt, Peter Jr, Groton, CT 154 128 120 165 111 126 117 144 171

228 * BYE *

229 * BYE *

230  Dias, Mike, Lafayette, CO 197 184 224 163 194 177 245 184 225

231  Hoisington, Thomas A Sr, Sagle, ID 164 156 141 134 167 152 158 153 163

232  Perry, Roger, Welland, ON 203 166 199 176 199 142 170 155 180

233 * BYE *

234  Galloway, Richard C, Alpena, MI 160 143 157 209 183 207 165 193 169

235  Orham, Robert, Great Falls, MT 182 159 136 165 175 179 236 197 181

236  King, Willie, Soquel, CA 217 176 184 200 202 236 224 161 208

237  Cooley, Bill L, Sonora, CA 211 171 166 198 162 184 160 186 176

238  Doris, Sean J, Southampton, PA 192 190 139 129 190 136 136 149 148

239  Wagner, Daniel, Troy, MI 147 139 168 147 186 193 176 147 166

240 * BYE *

241  Copeland, James, Perry, GA 171 199 164 164 124 142 213 154 182

242  Johnson, Benjamin, Levant, ME 146 177 121 140 139 156 133 164 174

243  LeCuyer, Mark, Southampton, PA 142 173 166 150 153 134 159 115 154

244  Jensen, Lyle, Boulder City, NV 188 194 143 209 214 172 164 191 203

245  Hurtt, David, Lafayette, IN 179 216 195 201 202 184 160 204 182

246 * BYE *

247  Jones, Dennis R, Fremont, CA 189 178 220 188 172 177 175 232 203

248  Williams, Harry, Randallstown, MD 162 159 179 135 171 157 174 174 173

249 * BYE *

250 * BYE *

251  Lombardi, Joseph, Ansonia, CT 180 110 155 150 123 127 157 138 130

252  Stopa, James, East Hampton, CT 151 182 161 150 183 213 191 160 179

253  Contreras, Gordy, Daly City, CA 159 109 174 136 170 170 132 169 117

254  Baccous, Anthony, Houston, TX 174 187 153 163 177 142 142 152 150

255  Wimer, Darwin, Mesquite, NV 204 191 177 203 154 200 159 156 158

256 * BYE *
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257 * BYE *

258  Donk, James, Brockport, NY 202 203 185 192 221 197 190 165 132

259 * BYE *

260  Hendrixson, Ned Sr, Festus, MO 193 146 180 179 167 169 143 192 165

261  Krause, Carl, Fergus Falls, MN 156 151 176 210 169 138 172 148 149

262  Sell, Bill, Menasha, WI 188 192 182 159 167 189 182 204 178

263 * BYE *

264  Dimuzio, Kevin, Kathleen, GA 163 176 162 156 208 180 174 157 147

265  Pierce, Timothy, Portland, OR 136 156 128 195 187 157 199 168 192

266 * BYE *

267  Lauterbach, Ervin, Gallatin, TN 176 146 169 159 226 179 214 189 194

268  Welte, Ronald E, The villages, FL 160 181 173 138 166 190 170 115 175

269  Forman, Richard, Mesa, AZ 205 179 169 180 168 158 189 164 191

270  Glenn, Jody, Norcross, GA 132 160 155 105 172 186 146 166 157

271  Bialkowski, Terry J, Windsor, ON 160 204 190 224 170 161 185 183 170

272 * BYE *

273  O'Meara, Robert, Kansas City, MO 171 202 151 187 161 195 163 151 211

274  Piagentini, Joseph, Round Lake, IL 203 184 215 186 206 214 211 213 186

275  Duncan, Cary, Louisville, KY 178 166 204 134 225 166 181 187 199

276  Stevenson, David, Naperville, IL 171 141 186 146 138 154 187 141 149

277  Ross, Tom, Greeley, CO 165 169 172 219 174 184 179 181 201

278 * BYE *

279 * BYE *

280  Visco, Steven, Wyoming, MI 133 181 149 171 157 149 157 154 173

281  Fukuhara, Tom S, Oceanside, CA 140 149 148 137 157 143 130 155 197

282  Jimenez, Timothy, Ogallala, NE 177 160 143 189 179 178 167 137 162

283  Phillips, Mark, Longmont, CO 138 157 169 161 144 200 156 172 166

284  Johns, Pat, Seatac, WA 171 199 204 182 173 194 187 179 183

285  McAbee, Chuck, Broken Arrow, OK 178 168 212 193 166 184 140 162 146

286 * BYE *

287  Schickert, Norm, Campbellsport, WI 105 126 133 145 196 134 171 142 155

288  Hopf, George, Warminster, PA 132 120 138 202 193 164 161 139 164
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289  Carter, Tom, Columbus, OH 217 161 204 181 173 206 190 162 201

290  Korchak, Raymond, Virginia Beach, VA 141 212 200 169 147 234 166 190 189

291  Casciaro, Bob, New Paltz, NY 194 186 121 179 207 143 194 198 192

292  Milton, Tom, St. Petersburg, FL 188 158 199 184 162 234 178 172 198

293  Case, Edwin, Albuquerque, NM 245 156 151 223 179 192 125 164 181

294  Allerton, Donna, Morris Plains, NJ 160 161 175 164 140 148 134 147 142

295  Szupello, Jim, San Digo, CA 164 153 127 255 190 178 184 196 158

296  Stoner, Thomas, San Tan Valley, AZ 180 148 141 190 203 154 160 167 176

297  Thomas, Dennis, Navarre, FL 217 178 169 180 189 149 189 164 182

298 * BYE *

299 * BYE *

300  Starkey, Joe, Abilene, TX 161 162 197 174 160 104 167 157 138

301  Vanderbeek, Duane, Lincoln, NE 130 185 145 136 127 137 185 180 133

302  Jonas, Ron, LaPorte, IN 192 299 212 220 175 211 225 168 133

303  Brazeau, Brian, Ocala, FL 213 236 228 191 207 247 214 228 258

304  Hart, Joseph, Mesa, AZ 167 184 172 146 207 199 222 192 233

305  Holt, Ronald, Upper Marlboro, MD 192 187 214 198 146 191 211 186 234

306 * BYE *

307  Jordan, Jerome A Sr, Carson, CA 125 195 129 201 169 204 135 174 163

308  Seppa, Daniel, Madison, WI 214 212 224 173 177 209 193 178 169

309  Edwards, Brenda, Harrisburg, NC 153 190 184 166 178 149 171 144 164

310  Timmons, Rick, Broken Arrow, OK 207 184 191 180 186 181 203 172 156

311  White, Patrick, Stacy, MN 144 177 135 164 143 140 148 124 137

312  Geist, Stanley, Dayton, OH 161 112 150 191 134 159 199 136 120

313 * BYE *

314  Kelly, Bob, Dayton, OH 192 158 167 203 156 186 176 170 221

315  Bettasso, Daniel, Blythewood, SC 152 194 174 167 156 170 169 157 168

316 * BYE *

317  Valentine, James, Warren, OH 162 244 144 198 176 193 203 158 185

318 * BYE *

319  Murray, Joseph, Englewood, FL 226 183 183 234 171 137 185 186 160

320  Brosius, Lee, Ashburn, VA 184 170 214 219 167 190 204 200 149
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321  Motter, Thomas, Jefferson, GA 145 161 126 188 164 169 188 135 148

322  Walker, Larry, Garden City, MI 169 208 181 246 192 194 190 211 221

323  Walters, Bob C Sr, Sunrise, FL 185 133 199 138 194 176 205 224 183

324  Anadilla, Aris Sr, Bakersfield, CA 149 155 171 182 227 175 200 158 182

325  Campbell, Jim, Mc Mechen, WV 172 205 147 137 174 161 188 180 221

326  Sullins, Harold, Chesterfield, MI 184 244 180 167 205 200 225 233 214

327  Tursell, Daniel, Freeland, MD 191 212 139 163 171 150 170 196 210

328 * BYE *

329  Mitsunaga, John, Los Alamos, NM 170 113 124 150 178 166 153 162 210

330  Thomas, Thomas, Milton Freewater, OR 177 182 185 149 111 155 149 118 160

331  Cipiti, Nick, Clinton Twp, MI 197 193 121 176 209 198 168 154 180

332  Bildhauser, Edward, Michigan City, IN 177 181 194 170 173 182 187 193 190

333  Nissen, John, Blaine, WA 137 146 131 154 154 106 169 147 125

334  Singelyn, David, Whitehouse, NJ 163 182 145 142 112 145 197 180 140

335  Barron, Douglass, Flower Mound, TX 166 178 180 189 158 189 228 210 188

336 * BYE *

337  Kilpatrick, Gordon D, Waterloo, IA 135 183 219 188 191 267 194 191 224

338  Pelz, Jeffrey, Lady Lake, FL 193 159 158 134 192 152 190 181 156

339  Rowan, George, Columbus, OH 187 168 200 172 154 144 159 164 151

340  Boroff, Ronald, Mansfield, TX 216 206 164 129 167 159 194 187 192

341  David, John, Milton, WV 163 203 147 153 212 179 138 148 136

342  Carroll, James, Grove City, OH 163 207 180 159 222 167 178 192 206

343  Polley, Lewis, Jacksonville, NC 140 160 152 144 203 248 213 189 156

344  Wagner, Jim, St Charles, MO 170 173 168 186 189 179 158 153 199

345 * BYE *

346 * BYE *

347 * BYE *

348  Holets, Kenneth, New Hope, MN 186 163 186 169 164 170 183 233 203

349  Candura, Thomas, Las Vegas, NV 145 149 128 131 146 153 158 166 160

350  Odom, Curtis, Coldwater, MI 175 227 162 221 146 187 169 145 185

351  Joyner, Jay  A, Minneapolis, MN 210 183 199 223 197 199 189 176 200

352  Moore, Ross, Elk Grove, CA 158 132 143 159 182 150 144 154 189
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353  Domanski, Andy, Glendale Hts., IL 157 171 247 188 149 173 182 194 170

354  Carter, Thomas, Aurora, IL 182 173 194 171 200 204 235 184 218

355  Luken, Michael, LeMars, AL 159 212 169 172 167 139 181 215 160

356  Creech, Steve, Asheville, NC 198 150 186 172 179 200 189 162 195

357  Aldrich, David W, The Villages, FL 169 167 149 147 135 136 140 164 160

358  Van Camp, Fred IV, Auburn, WA 155 158 153 147 163 156 195 136 142

359  Payne, Rusty, Louisville, KY 165 223 205 162 176 179 190 223 172

360  Byndon, Frank, Cincinnati, OH 140 169 139 151 149 148 178 157 101

361 * BYE *

362  Ellenburg, Frank, Chandler, AZ 144 167 223 178 167 165 177 187 192

363  Marsh, David, Pawcatuck, CT 156 214 188 166 213 182 183 168 202

364  Hiday, Gary, Indy, IN 173 136 187 190 183 233 218 215 200

365  Samuel, Ronald Sr, Windber, PA 113 147 166 144 171 177 144 191 161

366  Rosenbaum, Rodney, Laporte, IN 179 157 149 202 183 180 169 166 189

367  Scime, Mark, Winter Garden, FL 138 165 145 162 134 242 202 192 160

368  Crussana, David A, Westfield, MA 122 157 179 139 146 136 117 175 172

369  Stritesky, Lee, Cynthiana, KY 195 257 183 165 178 208 197 198 191

370  Strano, Michael J, Austin, TX 227 185 148 170 155 187 184 156 158

371  Tragord,  Emmett R, Evansdale, IA 166 167 232 152 176 168 155 164 170

372  Fox, Frank, Sandusky, OH 128 120 184 143 165 164 157 170 152

373  Beck, Steve, Dubuque, IA 168 212 162 159 209 190 187 191 179

374  Postal, Ed, Winter Park, FL 199 223 155 120 158 182 155 193 189

375  Van Hees, Kelly, Middletown, RI 209 170 169 133 179 156 172 142 190

376  Pettway, Gary, Sweetwater, TN 151 169 161 162 177 181 162 161 176

377  Martin, Richard, Molalla, OR 108 138 177 149 159 212 172 187 173

378  Sweeney, Paul, Hagerstown, MD 177 159 161 153 221 141 176 165 170

379  Andrew, Paul, E Moline, IL 199 164 160 168 170 201 239 185 194

380  Schute, DeWayne, Saint Paul Park, MN 192 165 173 153 169 180 163 188 136

381  Brissette, Robert, Petersburg, MI 165 161 190 175 178 157 156 179 177

382  McCordic, Paul, Sugar Land, TX 184 237 208 192 163 190 214 187 169

383  Tremko, James, Mansfield Center, CT 177 163 181 167 180 166 180 165 156

384  Chavez, Carl S, Albuquerque, NM 185 163 202 168 203 159 163 188 177
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385  White, Linda, Stacy, MN 135 141 142 124 147 124 151 189 147

386  Wheeler, Jessie A, Spring, TX 147 176 153 147 156 132 144 148 192

387  Spencer, Paul, Krugerville, TX 151 112 163 156 110 150 106 178 116

388  Jones, Rick E, Mesquite, NV 145 172 137 144 160 120 146 171 137

389  Barnes, Luther D, Tyrone, GA 158 143 149 154 159 116 138 134 175

390  Souzer, Charles, Sarasota, FL 216 158 140 195 167 179 155 215 191

391  Masiello, John, Kenmore, NY 167 236 213 210 157 197 191 235 170

392  Sodergren, Scott, Otsego, MN 165 173 190 245 167 174 183 221 223

393  Green, Gary, Houlton, WI 192 161 210 189 188 183 256 255 189

394  German, Michael, San Antonio, TX 190 197 125 158 161 158 137 119 140

395  Ciufo, Joseph, Bel Air, MD 158 185 211 163 223 182 223 175 188

396 * BYE *

397  Renshaw, David L, Robinson, IL 145 151 124 161 141 143 183 185 150

398  Abrams, Hal, Mulberry, FL 180 181 195 162 180 238 207 197 227

399 * BYE *

400 * BYE *

401  May, Frankie, Sinking Spring, PA 203 183 162 162 173 166 161 154 166

402  Downer, Robert, Rochester, MN 154 176 152 206 166 167 191 219 203

403  Boyce, James, Beaumont, TX 135 154 141 158 144 150 142 185 160

404  Kapraun, Steven, Roanoake, IL 168 178 199 177 166 147 157 144 149

405  McHugh, Mike R, Fort Worth, TX 185 229 178 197 179 213 174 147 232

406  Axon, David, Bellevue, NE 168 174 193 191 216 167 169 185 213

407  Wyckoff, John, Campbell, CA 139 103 149 181 159 161 143 118 166

408 * BYE *

409 * BYE *

410 * BYE *

411  Marney, Michael, Kingston, TN 148 116 173 143 163 164 173 169 178

412 * BYE *

413 * BYE *

414  Simmons, Gary J, Pottstown, PA 207 211 213 172 192 204 195 193 211

415  Hyder, J.C., Roosevelt, UT 182 166 145 160 124 149 160 158 153

416  Eiss, John, Orono, MN 201 134 193 246 218 211 227 212 180



2018 USBC OC Championships 2K_60PLUS SuperBrackets - Bracket #1       Page: 14

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$500

$500

$1,662

$1,662

417  Gronkowski, Andrew A, Chicago, IL 136 158 115 154 135 164 158 145 205

418  Peterson, Jace, Ocala, FL 198 156 198 188 198 236 213 224 277

419  Wyrick, Jerry, Ellsworth, IL 162 147 149 168 183 193 213 182 185

420  Foster, Guy, Theodore, AL 192 212 205 159 186 178 210 227 194

421  Eschner, Gary, Plainville, CT 126 138 197 162 172 168 157 120 161

422  Gyorfi, William, Auburn, ME 149 175 173 179 211 178 192 158 165

423 * BYE *

424  Williams, Mark, Beaumont, TX 219 222 224 245 222 214 167 189 201

425  Perry, Rick, Kalispell, MT 134 199 215 209 206 222 177 205 213

426  Plasencia, Richard, Livonia, MI 125 111 127 115 149 126 161 164 147

427  Carpinone, Joseph S, Middle Island, NY 197 140 124 161 126 102 159 158 187

428 * BYE *

429  Miller, Brian R, Springfield, OH 194 174 151 152 198 189 204 201 181

430  Maccarone, Sam, Williamstown, NJ 185 204 183 194 233 188 224 223 185

431  Coleman, Lynne, Green Pond, NJ 120 161 153 146 168 160 151 160 183

432 * BYE *

433  Eide, Larry, Sioux Falls, SD 215 188 165 167 154 244 178 181 188

434  Wooldridge, Mark, Louisville, KY 136 168 173 151 181 127 189 175 188

435  Younger, John, Indialantic, FL 165 157 180 197 135 171 221 159 161

436  Strell, Larry, Eastlake, OH 156 203 177 176 177 196 185 245 214

437  Scudder, Don Jr, Cincinnati, OH 225 222 179 211 216 224 169 190 213

438  Minarik, Joe C, Seminole, FL 114 132 176 140 166 156 155 135 171

439  Marucha, Phillip, Portland, OR 167 154 170 168 154 207 127 178 150

440  Schultz, Del, Winamac, IN 150 167 181 148 178 185 170 158 191

441  Brick, Bob, Genoa City, WI 147 153 140 182 194 212 149 196 211

442  Malone, Patrick, Erie, PA 193 177 165 204 204 211 216 198 175

443  Bradt, Ronald, Waunakee, WI 124 140 147 140 141 144 133 122 173

444  Mabrey, Terry, Lawrenceville, GA 162 125 161 164 157 130 161 159 159

445 * BYE *

446  Seltzer, Gary C Sr, Charles Town, WV 137 149 147 192 199 160 202 163 154

447  Tissler, Kerry, Ventura, CA 131 156 180 168 160 178 147 201 181

448  Cohns, Michael, Evanston, IL 206 134 164 163 230 188 224 217 215
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449  Konczos, Ken, Northfield, OH 201 166 160 253 211 183 228 217 196

450  Feese, Edward, Waterloo, IA 172 112 146 201 126 143 138 170 218

451  Moore, Howard, Laneville, TX 173 169 157 154 178 137 181 212 171

452  Jeensalute, Tip, Campbell, CA 180 188 146 181 156 187 149 128 237

453  White, Gregory, Franklin Park, NJ 172 150 153 149 194 152 156 179 157

454  Payne, Gary, Fort Wayne, IN 189 204 171 175 153 177 182 204 156

455  Friday, Jerry, Markesan, WI 169 143 153 121 115 177 176 149 156

456 * BYE *

457  Phillips, Bob, Fair Oaks, CA 201 152 162 154 182 159 148 210 159

458  Thurber, Rick D, Kansas City, KS 159 180 154 189 194 218 168 181 172

459  Artley, Jim A Jr, Goshen, IN 179 225 235 209 152 200 195 222 183

460  Fogel, Steven, La Crescenta, CA 159 185 215 190 176 188 181 168 205

461  Curry, George, Shelbyville, IN 176 127 148 169 184 157 162 148 160

462  Lake, Tim, Waterloo, IA 151 164 179 172 160 242 148 183 173

463  Baldassano, Larry E, Audubon, PA 143 170 152 170 146 153 156 180 131

464 * BYE *

465  Weaver, Jonathon (John), Delta, PA 137 113 131 138 144 118 102 142 138

466  Engro, Fran, Phoenixville, PA 192 180 159 140 164 165 184 178 169

467  Carson, John, Longmont, CO 144 116 199 136 200 157 136 159 175

468  Elsrode, Gary, Lee's Summit, MO 166 137 172 185 158 141 209 197 160

469  Myers, Anthony, Fort Mill, SC 206 181 193 154 174 171 192 187 164

470  Dunn, Michael, Baldwinsville, NY 155 159 167 170 122 159 118 166 118

471 * BYE *

472 * BYE *

473  Campion, William Jr, Severance, CO 140 103 140 187 131 166 134 143 167

474  Stewart, Clarence, Charlotte, NC 162 147 150 140 162 122 139 110 148

475  Smith, Steven, Mechanicville, NY 160 195 176 175 169 173 197 193 172

476  Dodge, Kenneth, Blaine, MN 149 215 202 157 212 156 172 201 173

477  Taylor, Fred W, Kansas City, MO 161 181 169 169 162 166 161 167 176

478  Kapitan, Richard, Stratford, CT 144 122 93 124 134 130 142 157 138

479  Lally, John, Middletown, DE 215 178 164 168 172 173 166 186 193

480  Goodman, William, Chesapeake, VA 132 157 180 116 153 139 185 160 177
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481  Pender, Paul, Yukon, OK 160 165 170 193 151 177 194 185 175

482  Churchey, Tony, Madison, AL 184 215 192 170 204 205 203 216 233

483  Michaux, Robert Jr, Detroit, MI 164 180 166 248 218 215 169 232 170

484  Kirshenbaum, Bill, Omaha, NE 177 171 210 156 214 188 178 181 168

485  Marshall, Gerry, Burlington, IA 173 183 183 149 185 155 164 170 155

486 * BYE *

487  Pacheco, David, El Paso, TX 108 148 129 121 126 126 148 96 132

488  Gustafson, John, Vancouver, WA 160 142 179 138 118 132 122 170 135

489  Whittington, Richard, Salem, OH 123 112 110 117 108 131 164 144 109

490  Zebelean, Samuel Jr, St Joseph, MO 137 139 138 193 133 162 136 146 210

491  Jones, Milton, Disputanta, VA 150 181 226 142 166 179 139 171 203

492  Roach, Claude, Gainesville, GA 162 142 151 155 140 178 143 193 175

493  Yerger, Lupe, Winchester, CA 111 131 141 145 185 151 192 173 116

494  Miller, David, Coal Valley, IL 198 204 178 175 158 146 224 177 177

495  McCordic, Pete, Katy, TX 184 187 245 195 200 219 279 266 202

496  Traber, Dale, Cedarburg, WI 190 199 137 170 153 212 211 216 221

497  Stroud, Ricardo, St Augustine, FL 156 212 161 210 178 157 155 147 144

498  Cail, Brian, Scottsdale, AZ 128 182 134 166 174 127 129 181 188

499  Nichols, William R, Bella Vista, AR 202 229 168 188 179 199 153 210 193

500  Massie, Trellis R, Fremont, CA 160 170 209 224 225 210 202 127 178

501  Barnes, Dean, Johnston City, IL 181 163 166 192 167 125 164 177 209

502  Saliba, Clifford, Baldwinsville, NY 178 167 178 169 216 211 182 175 150

503  Hatchigian, Mark, Novi, MI 145 199 189 144 158 170 174 165 180

504  Umbrello, David, Westminster, MA 168 179 202 163 167 166 202 198 167

505  Schrubbe, Ralph, hubertus, WI 156 201 184 198 169 167 178 193 161

506 * BYE *

507  King, Patrick, Yankton, SD 221 225 193 158 186 192 194 138 234

508  More, Johnny S, Clackamas, OR 154 166 157 188 188 149 175 161 206

509  Allen, David, Brooklyn, CT 185 143 168 169 160 188 175 168 169

510  Leclair, Roger, Happy Valley, OR 180 214 236 169 212 203 276 179 233

511 * BYE *

512  Coleman, William, Green Pond, NJ 171 174 210 147 157 120 171 165 117
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7  Hunt, Richard, Valparaiso, IN 187 181 186 163 203 174 200 200 169

27  Garcia, Raymond, Chicago, IL 171 189 189 162 218 206 226 170 180

33  Hackman, Loren, Elkhart, IN 176 159 173 192 126 162 162 167 169

64  Fillman, Bill, Muskogee, OK 181 162 156 174 210 191 201 167 166

75  Aemisegger, Curtis, Wauconda, IL 160 189 178 211 192 236 169 217 254

91  Minier, Rick, Houston, TX 199 197 201 278 197 178 211 204 237

103  Maresca, Tony, Mesa, AZ 179 184 217 236 177 193 204 223 182

124  Vital, Neal, Lancaster, PA 225 209 209 161 210 190 142 149 183

136  Suma, Jeffrey, Clarkston, MI 222 215 194 234 169 177 221 178 210

155  Ferraro, Steve, Melrose, MA 173 196 212 237 182 276 216 200 189

161  Nelson, Jack, Bismarck, ND 170 177 181 174 222 164 196 220 227

190  Schmid, Michael, Arden Hills, MN 222 183 166 216 185 225 158 213 196

208  McClain, Fred, Allen Park, MI 159 162 188 183 199 190 178 196 177

218  Ventura, Sam, Norwich, NY 211 236 248 186 287 191 243 214 258

236  King, Willie, Soquel, CA 217 176 184 200 202 236 224 161 208

255  Wimer, Darwin, Mesquite, NV 204 191 177 203 154 200 159 156 158

271  Bialkowski, Terry J, Windsor, ON 160 204 190 224 170 161 185 183 170

285  McAbee, Chuck, Broken Arrow, OK 178 168 212 193 166 184 140 162 146

293  Case, Edwin, Albuquerque, NM 245 156 151 223 179 192 125 164 181

308  Seppa, Daniel, Madison, WI 214 212 224 173 177 209 193 178 169

322  Walker, Larry, Garden City, MI 169 208 181 246 192 194 190 211 221

348  Holets, Kenneth, New Hope, MN 186 163 186 169 164 170 183 233 203

362  Ellenburg, Frank, Chandler, AZ 144 167 223 178 167 165 177 187 192

382  McCordic, Paul, Sugar Land, TX 184 237 208 192 163 190 214 187 169

391  Masiello, John, Kenmore, NY 167 236 213 210 157 197 191 235 170

405  McHugh, Mike R, Fort Worth, TX 185 229 178 197 179 213 174 147 232

424  Williams, Mark, Beaumont, TX 219 222 224 245 222 214 167 189 201

437  Scudder, Don Jr, Cincinnati, OH 225 222 179 211 216 224 169 190 213

459  Artley, Jim A Jr, Goshen, IN 179 225 235 209 152 200 195 222 183

475  Smith, Steven, Mechanicville, NY 160 195 176 175 169 173 197 193 172

494  Miller, David, Coal Valley, IL 198 204 178 175 158 146 224 177 177

504  Umbrello, David, Westminster, MA 168 179 202 163 167 166 202 198 167
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1  Mielens, Paul, Menomonie, WI 159 181 196 199 190 215 226 215 200

2  Singelyn, David, Whitehouse, NJ 163 182 145 142 112 145 197 180 140

3  Fogel, Steven, La Crescenta, CA 159 185 215 190 176 188 181 168 205

4  Doris, Sean J, Southampton, PA 192 190 139 129 190 136 136 149 148

5  Motter, Thomas, Jefferson, GA 145 161 126 188 164 169 188 135 148

6 * BYE *

7  Koskinen, Steven, Ridgefield Pk, NJ 199 210 194 138 169 205 181 171 190

8  Candura, Thomas, Las Vegas, NV 145 149 128 131 146 153 158 166 160

9  Williams, Lance, Macomb, MI 208 179 166 150 176 137 160 124 230

10  Dierking, Robert, Columbia, MO 141 173 168 168 176 180 188 193 185

11  Holets, Kenneth, New Hope, MN 186 163 186 169 164 170 183 233 203

12 * BYE *

13  Ellenburg, Frank, Chandler, AZ 144 167 223 178 167 165 177 187 192

14 * BYE *

15  Isenhower, Richard, Indianapolis, IN 132 157 169 141 170 154 170 129 168

16  Drury, Robin, Pacific, WA 200 223 169 168 171 182 158 181 169

17  Zebelean, Samuel Jr, St Joseph, MO 137 139 138 193 133 162 136 146 210

18  Conner, James, Verona, VA 155 147 198 191 185 181 171 146 169

19  Phillips, Mark, Longmont, CO 138 157 169 161 144 200 156 172 166

20  Thomas, Burt, Cheyenne, WY 143 145 162 155 143 123 146 197 175

21  Malcolm, Edmund Jr, Buffalo, NY 195 190 169 179 156 199 165 181 199

22  Schrubbe, Ralph, hubertus, WI 156 201 184 198 169 167 178 193 161

23  Weltzien, John, Wellington, FL 201 180 183 223 148 203 247 194 158

24  Sowards, Albert, Newark, OH 171 186 155 180 186 181 167 176 201

25  Ernst, Robert, London, OH 164 141 169 95 142 171 129 149 167

26  Johns, Pat, Seatac, WA 171 199 204 182 173 194 187 179 183

27  LeGrow, David E, Sevierville, TN 126 152 139 160 181 167 159 131 159

28  Caruso, Bob, Dayton, NJ 157 179 205 234 215 201 181 194 197

29 * BYE *

30 * BYE *

31  Hixon, Danny E, Houston, TX 173 145 184 179 156 194 159 151 156

32  Williams, Mark, Beaumont, TX 219 222 224 245 222 214 167 189 201
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33  Beichner, Glenn, Clarion, PA 182 181 159 203 189 212 193 221 180

34 * BYE *

35  Johnson, Maynard, Crystal, MN 157 133 139 130 132 166 131 113 135

36  Simmons, Gary J, Pottstown, PA 207 211 213 172 192 204 195 193 211

37 * BYE *

38  Bettasso, Daniel, Blythewood, SC 152 194 174 167 156 170 169 157 168

39  Valenzuela, Hector J, Burlington, NC 155 180 172 203 255 180 184 212 184

40 * BYE *

41  Rowan, George, Columbus, OH 187 168 200 172 154 144 159 164 151

42  Martin, Susan, Reno, NV 164 131 168 152 152 146 115 128 144

43  Marney, Michael, Kingston, TN 148 116 173 143 163 164 173 169 178

44 * BYE *

45  Thomas, Thomas, Milton Freewater, OR 177 182 185 149 111 155 149 118 160

46  Cohns, Michael, Evanston, IL 206 134 164 163 230 188 224 217 215

47  Giannecchini, Mark, Hawthorn Woods, IL 142 220 155 158 191 153 191 150 152

48  Burian, Gary, Griffith, IN 159 131 221 160 136 194 206 160 162

49  Mason, Johnnie, Cincinnati, OH 164 144 174 145 187 189 193 192 176

50 * BYE *

51  Stopa, James, East Hampton, CT 151 182 161 150 183 213 191 160 179

52 * BYE *

53 * BYE *

54  Andrelli, Thomas, Groton, CT 165 200 188 196 193 200 143 189 178

55  Freeman, Steven, Hermantown, MN 210 156 177 172 224 183 210 202 174

56  Murray, Joseph, Englewood, FL 226 183 183 234 171 137 185 186 160

57 * BYE *

58  Churchey, Tony, Madison, AL 184 215 192 170 204 205 203 216 233

59  Shields, Greg, Independence, MO 190 198 207 170 141 158 200 191 191

60  Payne, Gary, Fort Wayne, IN 189 204 171 175 153 177 182 204 156

61  McHugh, Jimmie, Alda, NE 161 155 164 166 145 142 158 153 141

62  Hunt, Richard, Valparaiso, IN 187 181 186 163 203 174 200 200 169

63  King, Patrick, Yankton, SD 221 225 193 158 186 192 194 138 234

64 * BYE *
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65  Suma, Jeffrey, Clarkston, MI 222 215 194 234 169 177 221 178 210

66  Carter, Thomas, Aurora, IL 182 173 194 171 200 204 235 184 218

67  Glenn, Jody, Norcross, GA 132 160 155 105 172 186 146 166 157

68  Van Camp, Fred IV, Auburn, WA 155 158 153 147 163 156 195 136 142

69  Huth, Daniel, Brillion, WI 123 172 163 129 154 168 171 159 172

70  Wyrick, Jerry, Ellsworth, IL 162 147 149 168 183 193 213 182 185

71  Strell, Larry, Eastlake, OH 156 203 177 176 177 196 185 245 214

72  Van Meter, Mark, Albuquerque, NM 201 152 175 189 180 192 212 231 224

73  Baldassano, Larry E, Audubon, PA 143 170 152 170 146 153 156 180 131

74  Slezak, Tom, Sullivan, MO 187 153 147 166 176 169 210 198 223

75  Martinez, Viviano, waterford, MI 142 170 165 202 184 184 193 174 177

76  Krause, Carl, Fergus Falls, MN 156 151 176 210 169 138 172 148 149

77  Canteenwalla, Aspy J, Longwood, FL 113 133 130 141 168 137 143 166 223

78  McClain, Fred, Allen Park, MI 159 162 188 183 199 190 178 196 177

79  Brizee, Alan, Tucson, AZ 179 179 188 154 161 127 197 178 156

80  Minier, Rick, Houston, TX 199 197 201 278 197 178 211 204 237

81  Wimer, Darwin, Mesquite, NV 204 191 177 203 154 200 159 156 158

82  Van Hees, Kelly, Middletown, RI 209 170 169 133 179 156 172 142 190

83  Barron, Douglass, Flower Mound, TX 166 178 180 189 158 189 228 210 188

84 * BYE *

85  Dean, David D, Rustburg, VA 129 90 100 131 156 113 113 108 139

86  Keas, Dennis, Alda, NE 178 182 173 214 200 126 148 154 148

87  Hatchigian, Mark, Novi, MI 145 199 189 144 158 170 174 165 180

88  Ciufo, Joseph, Bel Air, MD 158 185 211 163 223 182 223 175 188

89  Hackman, Loren, Elkhart, IN 176 159 173 192 126 162 162 167 169

90 * BYE *

91  Knight, R.J., Lk In The Hls, IL 192 153 158 168 151 202 181 168 164

92  Worrall, Robert W ll, Colo Spgs, CO 149 168 176 195 200 201 169 187 139

93 * BYE *

94  Hyder, J.C., Roosevelt, UT 182 166 145 160 124 149 160 158 153

95  Bishop, George, Pearland, TX 165 146 167 165 176 156 167 191 134

96  Campbell, Jim, Mc Mechen, WV 172 205 147 137 174 161 188 180 221
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97  Timmons, Rick, Broken Arrow, OK 207 184 191 180 186 181 203 172 156

98 * BYE *

99  Horton, Bob, Discovery Bay, CA 107 129 170 209 137 141 169 196 150

100  VanHentenryck, Victor, Fort Wayne, IN 221 147 205 158 169 178 202 204 201

101  Pettway, Gary, Sweetwater, TN 151 169 161 162 177 181 162 161 176

102  Bialkowski, Terry J, Windsor, ON 160 204 190 224 170 161 185 183 170

103  Sullivan, Tom, Ithaca, NY 212 144 207 243 191 206 238 216 201

104  Pype, Anthony, Macomb, MI 186 193 164 146 163 180 186 189 170

105  Maccarone, Sam, Williamstown, NJ 185 204 183 194 233 188 224 223 185

106  German, Michael, San Antonio, TX 190 197 125 158 161 158 137 119 140

107 * BYE *

108  Cunningham, Mark, Peoria, AZ 168 174 131 130 148 167 190 156 200

109  Dodge, Kenneth, Blaine, MN 149 215 202 157 212 156 172 201 173

110  Betts, Keith L, Griffith, IN 219 217 168 203 165 170 156 161 190

111 * BYE *

112  Maxwell, Arlene, Savannah, NY 121 136 128 126 127 146 89 146 122

113  Chesko, Robert, Morrisville, PA 181 122 158 139 137 169 154 166 177

114  Stewart, Robin, Indianapolis, IN 177 166 168 191 126 149 178 198 203

115  Eiss, John, Orono, MN 201 134 193 246 218 211 227 212 180

116  Topper, John, Camilla, GA 208 170 216 215 158 176 181 187 170

117  Whittington, Richard, Salem, OH 123 112 110 117 108 131 164 144 109

118  Orham, Robert, Great Falls, MT 182 159 136 165 175 179 236 197 181

119  Perry, Rick, Kalispell, MT 134 199 215 209 206 222 177 205 213

120 * BYE *

121  Carson, John, Longmont, CO 144 116 199 136 200 157 136 159 175

122  Coble, Donald, Denison, TX 167 177 173 167 160 156 184 183 172

123 * BYE *

124 * BYE *

125  Valentine, James, Warren, OH 162 244 144 198 176 193 203 158 185

126 * BYE *

127  Sell, Bill, Menasha, WI 188 192 182 159 167 189 182 204 178

128  Bildhauser, Edward, Michigan City, IN 177 181 194 170 173 182 187 193 190
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129  Stevens, David T, Brewster, NY 156 169 146 161 124 142 132 145 151

130  Postal, Ed, Winter Park, FL 199 223 155 120 158 182 155 193 189

131  Coleman, William, Green Pond, NJ 171 174 210 147 157 120 171 165 117

132  Peterson, Jace, Ocala, FL 198 156 198 188 198 236 213 224 277

133  Galloway, Richard C, Alpena, MI 160 143 157 209 183 207 165 193 169

134 * BYE *

135  Hanson, Joanne, Old Chatam, NY 113 167 133 99 120 137 140 129 145

136 * BYE *

137  Campbell, Jack W, Huntington Beach, CA 225 147 157 147 181 157 179 178 204

138 * BYE *

139 * BYE *

140 * BYE *

141  Stafford, Sid, Texas City, TX 168 153 170 167 191 158 200 203 159

142  Wheeler, Jessie A, Spring, TX 147 176 153 147 156 132 144 148 192

143  Pelz, Jeffrey, Lady Lake, FL 193 159 158 134 192 152 190 181 156

144  Minor, Greg A, Gilbert, AZ 113 153 135 186 192 166 148 151 169

145  Parrish, Merv, Houston, TX 181 188 178 151 224 140 181 172 187

146  Downer, Robert, Rochester, MN 154 176 152 206 166 167 191 219 203

147  Thurber, Rick D, Kansas City, KS 159 180 154 189 194 218 168 181 172

148  Andrew, Paul, E Moline, IL 199 164 160 168 170 201 239 185 194

149  Hurtt, David, Lafayette, IN 179 216 195 201 202 184 160 204 182

150  Odom, Curtis, Coldwater, MI 175 227 162 221 146 187 169 145 185

151  Fillman, Bill, Muskogee, OK 181 162 156 174 210 191 201 167 166

152  Maresca, Tony, Mesa, AZ 179 184 217 236 177 193 204 223 182

153  Foreman, Toni, Oswego, IL 175 155 147 183 171 103 156 148 139

154  Wagner, Daniel, Troy, MI 147 139 168 147 186 193 176 147 166

155  Workman, Carl, Fort Walton Bch, FL 116 173 161 142 164 157 179 166 158

156  Artley, Jim A Jr, Goshen, IN 179 225 235 209 152 200 195 222 183

157  Crussana, David A, Westfield, MA 122 157 179 139 146 136 117 175 172

158  Wooldridge, Mark, Louisville, KY 136 168 173 151 181 127 189 175 188

159  Jeensalute, Tip, Campbell, CA 180 188 146 181 156 187 149 128 237

160  Stewart, Clarence, Charlotte, NC 162 147 150 140 162 122 139 110 148
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161  Jenkins, Earl, Charlotte, NC 100 141 211 156 176 143 142 147 198

162 * BYE *

163  Kapitan, Richard, Stratford, CT 144 122 93 124 134 130 142 157 138

164  Gyorfi, William, Auburn, ME 149 175 173 179 211 178 192 158 165

165 * BYE *

166  Probst, Frederick, Britton, MI 149 153 180 132 163 206 186 191 201

167  Geist, Stanley, Dayton, OH 161 112 150 191 134 159 199 136 120

168  Abrams, Hal, Mulberry, FL 180 181 195 162 180 238 207 197 227

169  Phillips, Bob, Fair Oaks, CA 201 152 162 154 182 159 148 210 159

170  Lorfeld, Lance, University Pl, WA 179 205 194 145 226 174 190 185 158

171  Byrd, Michael, Bradenton, FL 190 181 189 196 190 164 196 246 147

172  Forman, Richard, Mesa, AZ 205 179 169 180 168 158 189 164 191

173 * BYE *

174  Lauterbach, Ervin, Gallatin, TN 176 146 169 159 226 179 214 189 194

175  Nichol, Nolan, Tulsa, OK 153 163 175 136 155 158 137 213 145

176 * BYE *

177  Cail, Brian, Scottsdale, AZ 128 182 134 166 174 127 129 181 188

178  Korff, Brent, Carmichael, CA 192 207 203 130 173 153 165 178 169

179  Scherle, Steven, Windsor, ON 178 177 155 192 161 176 192 181 172

180  Ferro, Tony, Elkhart, IN 153 144 166 195 174 164 221 176 136

181  Rivera, Feliciano, Chicago, IL 144 116 166 170 163 161 140 157 149

182 * BYE *

183  Yerger, Lupe, Winchester, CA 111 131 141 145 185 151 192 173 116

184  Wiemer, Steve, Springfield, MO 222 177 249 210 205 206 194 182 188

185  Pritzlaff, Ricky, Wesley Chapel, FL 160 172 167 178 193 206 136 157 182

186  Jones, Milton, Disputanta, VA 150 181 226 142 166 179 139 171 203

187  Jones, Dennis R, Fremont, CA 189 178 220 188 172 177 175 232 203

188  Umbrello, David, Westminster, MA 168 179 202 163 167 166 202 198 167

189 * BYE *

190  Campion, William Jr, Severance, CO 140 103 140 187 131 166 134 143 167

191  Bechtel, Thomas, Brownsburg, IN 209 148 139 168 123 189 144 204 176

192 * BYE *
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193  Jimenez, Timothy, Ogallala, NE 177 160 143 189 179 178 167 137 162

194  Smith, Terry, Moore, OK 153 159 168 148 169 168 152 149 160

195  Perry, Roger, Welland, ON 203 166 199 176 199 142 170 155 180

196 * BYE *

197  Brandow, Charlene, Nassau, NY 161 122 166 167 166 151 155 136 156

198  Tatz, Alan, Albuquerque, NM 223 166 182 165 185 167 146 162 170

199  Walker, Larry, Garden City, MI 169 208 181 246 192 194 190 211 221

200  Sweeney, Paul, Hagerstown, MD 177 159 161 153 221 141 176 165 170

201 * BYE *

202  Speice, Ronald, Vestal, NY 162 174 184 148 169 156 197 167 116

203  Marshall, Gerry, Burlington, IA 173 183 183 149 185 155 164 170 155

204 * BYE *

205  Salinas, Emilio, Houston, TX 183 152 177 178 209 160 156 204 151

206  Kelley, Jon P, Kokomo, IN 237 176 201 157 160 164 167 165 188

207  Owens, James, Seaford, VA 168 181 154 159 143 211 142 158 199

208  Stevenson, David, Naperville, IL 171 141 186 146 138 154 187 141 149

209  MacDonald, Donald Jr, Seminole, FL 163 189 171 170 146 173 172 236 254

210  Schrapp, Ken, St Louis Park, MN 146 177 206 210 191 193 221 178 235

211  Allen, James, Randallstown, MD 144 194 183 184 155 155 142 164 169

212 * BYE *

213 * BYE *

214  Cianciolo, Leonard, Warren, MI 145 180 161 173 171 137 177 192 161

215  Korchak, Raymond, Virginia Beach, VA 141 212 200 169 147 234 166 190 189

216 * BYE *

217  Tremko, James, Mansfield Center, CT 177 163 181 167 180 166 180 165 156

218  Hrouda, Butch, Dickinson, ND 167 155 155 199 193 166 208 182 205

219  Fox, Frank, Sandusky, OH 128 120 184 143 165 164 157 170 152

220  White, Linda, Stacy, MN 135 141 142 124 147 124 151 189 147

221 * BYE *

222 * BYE *

223  Renshaw, David L, Robinson, IL 145 151 124 161 141 143 183 185 150

224  Edwards, Brenda, Harrisburg, NC 153 190 184 166 178 149 171 144 164



2018 USBC OC Championships 2K_60PLUS SuperBrackets - Bracket #2       Page: 8

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$500

$500

$1,662

$1,662

225  Dornath, Curtis, Maricopa, AZ 171 214 253 167 213 165 193 243 165

226 * BYE *

227  Kime, George, Altus, OK 161 146 118 153 157 185 166 179 133

228  Sharkey, Lonnie, Bremerton, WA 152 174 176 209 170 191 175 221 159

229 * BYE *

230  Ford, Arthur, Colorado Springs, CO 153 137 136 181 190 175 152 148 174

231  Saliba, Clifford, Baldwinsville, NY 178 167 178 169 216 211 182 175 150

232  Taylor, Fred W, Kansas City, MO 161 181 169 169 162 166 161 167 176

233  Polley, Lewis, Jacksonville, NC 140 160 152 144 203 248 213 189 156

234  Weaver, Jonathon (John), Delta, PA 137 113 131 138 144 118 102 142 138

235  Sprow, Stan, Lakeland, FL 164 194 210 179 194 205 177 177 199

236  Hiday, Gary, Indy, IN 173 136 187 190 183 233 218 215 200

237  Goergen, Rick L, Midland, MI 154 210 179 184 234 152 188 212 199

238 * BYE *

239  Pruitt, William, Griffith, IN 100 142 164 107 91 161 146 172 134

240 * BYE *

241  Bachicha, Charles A, Firestone, CO 154 143 156 152 173 185 153 170 168

242 * BYE *

243  Ware, Winston C, Madison Heights, VA 113 172 190 115 144 168 150 157 137

244 * BYE *

245  Spellman, Henry, Waterbury, CT 153 157 175 205 219 188 200 147 163

246  Eschner, Gary, Plainville, CT 126 138 197 162 172 168 157 120 161

247 * BYE *

248 * BYE *

249  Piagentini, Joseph, Round Lake, IL 203 184 215 186 206 214 211 213 186

250  Copeland, James, Perry, GA 171 199 164 164 124 142 213 154 182

251 * BYE *

252  Friday, Jerry, Markesan, WI 169 143 153 121 115 177 176 149 156

253  Cooper, Darrell A Sr, Purvis, MS 196 192 183 168 158 212 195 188 167

254  Rodriguez, Joseph, Brookfield, IL 164 170 179 172 174 174 202 191 140

255  Visco, Steven, Wyoming, MI 133 181 149 171 157 149 157 154 173

256  Coleman, Lynne, Green Pond, NJ 120 161 153 146 168 160 151 160 183
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257  Jabczenski, Mitchell, Novi, MI 169 191 169 170 174 158 175 203 200

258  Chambers, Kevin D, Dearborn Heights, MI 192 180 189 153 168 189 198 156 200

259  Krehbiel, Hal, McPherson, KS 241 182 157 211 155 160 164 199 180

260  Cipiti, Nick, Clinton Twp, MI 197 193 121 176 209 198 168 154 180

261  Utterback, Russell, Clintion, IL 162 117 128 113 143 184 122 173 189

262 * BYE *

263 * BYE *

264  Fraga, Frank, La Palma, CA 157 180 179 173 192 173 177 173 193

265  Walters, Bob C Sr, Sunrise, FL 185 133 199 138 194 176 205 224 183

266  Evans, Robert Sr, Plylesville, MD 114 167 185 204 183 199 186 203 150

267  Dias, Mike, Lafayette, CO 197 184 224 163 194 177 245 184 225

268  Payne, Gary, Glendale, CA 241 195 177 151 181 144 160 190 194

269  White, Patrick, Stacy, MN 144 177 135 164 143 140 148 124 137

270  Moser, Ronald Sr, Dallas, TX 101 111 95 183 108 123 128 137 107

271 * BYE *

272  Younger, John, Indialantic, FL 165 157 180 197 135 171 221 159 161

273  Libs, Ronald, Lockport, IL 208 159 237 164 161 187 214 193 221

274  Wallace, Royce, Knoxville, TN 204 185 213 188 142 174 194 201 190

275  Iredale, Kenneth, Banbury, 234 184 178 180 184 240 188 142 169

276  Jones, Bradley G, Tacoma, WA 180 167 190 172 188 167 171 145 132

277  Tragord,  Emmett R, Evansdale, IA 166 167 232 152 176 168 155 164 170

278  Contreras, Carl Toby, Raytown, MO 173 225 167 237 173 175 187 224 214

279  Corbett, Thomas, Brooklyn Park, MN 156 172 191 169 172 187 222 231 229

280  Schickert, Norm, Campbellsport, WI 105 126 133 145 196 134 171 142 155

281  Foreman, Roy, Oswego, IL 116 142 124 166 137 122 133 135 133

282  David, John, Milton, WV 163 203 147 153 212 179 138 148 136

283  Kelly, Bob, Dayton, OH 192 158 167 203 156 186 176 170 221

284  Glover, Percy L, Lilburn, GA 216 152 216 108 164 188 168 139 156

285  Lineberry, Marc, Camanche, IA 218 150 175 182 160 214 196 198 202

286  McHugh, Mike R, Fort Worth, TX 185 229 178 197 179 213 174 147 232

287  Masiello, John, Kenmore, NY 167 236 213 210 157 197 191 235 170

288  Miller, Brian R, Springfield, OH 194 174 151 152 198 189 204 201 181
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289 * BYE *

290  Kilpatrick, Gordon D, Waterloo, IA 135 183 219 188 191 267 194 191 224

291  Thomas, Dennis, Navarre, FL 217 178 169 180 189 149 189 164 182

292  Scudder, Don Jr, Cincinnati, OH 225 222 179 211 216 224 169 190 213

293  Smith, Steven, Mechanicville, NY 160 195 176 175 169 173 197 193 172

294  O'Meara, Robert, Kansas City, MO 171 202 151 187 161 195 163 151 211

295  Arvin, Leroy, Brookville, IN 205 151 151 171 153 190 174 201 207

296  Poelzer, Clark, Arden Hills, MN 138 142 234 203 196 225 181 235 222

297  Tissler, Kerry, Ventura, CA 131 156 180 168 160 178 147 201 181

298  Morris, Zim, Port Neches, TX 123 134 163 173 154 169 153 153 146

299  Free, Kevin, Stanwood, MI 174 189 163 179 203 184 171 156 160

300 * BYE *

301  More, Johnny S, Clackamas, OR 154 166 157 188 188 149 175 161 206

302  Konczos, Ken, Northfield, OH 201 166 160 253 211 183 228 217 196

303 * BYE *

304  Sodergren, Scott, Otsego, MN 165 173 190 245 167 174 183 221 223

305  Leclair, Roger, Happy Valley, OR 180 214 236 169 212 203 276 179 233

306  Ventura, Sam, Norwich, NY 211 236 248 186 287 191 243 214 258

307  DiVirgilio, Perry, Philadelphia, PA 200 169 235 158 169 201 176 157 162

308  Pollard, Dale T, Tucson, AZ 174 156 156 143 149 184 181 257 181

309  Gronkowski, Andrew A, Chicago, IL 136 158 115 154 135 164 158 145 205

310  Watts, Dan L, North Bend, NE 202 208 179 204 168 168 223 190 152

311 * BYE *

312  Stoner, Thomas, San Tan Valley, AZ 180 148 141 190 203 154 160 167 176

313  Brosius, Lee, Ashburn, VA 184 170 214 219 167 190 204 200 149

314  Miller, David, Coal Valley, IL 198 204 178 175 158 146 224 177 177

315  Hutchings, Robert, Marshall, MI 184 151 129 190 136 187 169 192 160

316 * BYE *

317 * BYE *

318  Adkins, Daniel, Georgetown, TX 169 198 213 166 146 212 192 174 235

319 * BYE *

320  Nichols, William R, Bella Vista, AR 202 229 168 188 179 199 153 210 193
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321  Gentry, Donald, Shawnee, KS 214 152 125 150 165 150 155 202 258

322  Weiss, Michael, Woodland Park, CO 146 144 197 165 169 182 170 180 146

323  King, Willie, Soquel, CA 217 176 184 200 202 236 224 161 208

324  Darr, Greg, Lawrenceville, GA 149 127 122 171 176 171 160 161 147

325 * BYE *

326  Brazeau, Brian, Ocala, FL 213 236 228 191 207 247 214 228 258

327  Holloway, Terry, Fredericksburg, VA 200 173 167 188 161 178 163 184 135

328  Nelson, Jack, Bismarck, ND 170 177 181 174 222 164 196 220 227

329  Boroff, Ronald, Mansfield, TX 216 206 164 129 167 159 194 187 192

330 * BYE *

331  Hirschel, Wayne, Clarkston, DC 190 161 158 145 182 184 225 163 171

332  Binder, Joseph, Bulverde, TX 154 179 183 164 160 212 186 192 210

333  Benjamin, Robert, Downers Grove, IL 105 145 141 148 142 143 174 178 145

334 * BYE *

335 * BYE *

336  Curry, George, Shelbyville, IN 176 127 148 169 184 157 162 148 160

337  Adams, David Sr, Turnersville, NJ 133 107 115 182 105 157 159 152 133

338 * BYE *

339 * BYE *

340  Engelhardt, Ron, Billings, MT 206 177 195 167 161 179 204 195 182

341  Engro, Fran, Phoenixville, PA 192 180 159 140 164 165 184 178 169

342 * BYE *

343 * BYE *

344  Melucci, John, Stamford, CT 171 205 169 157 201 156 171 181 176

345  Aemisegger, Curtis, Wauconda, IL 160 189 178 211 192 236 169 217 254

346  Payne, Rusty, Louisville, KY 165 223 205 162 176 179 190 223 172

347  Sullins, Harold, Chesterfield, MI 184 244 180 167 205 200 225 233 214

348  Martin, Richard, Molalla, OR 108 138 177 149 159 212 172 187 173

349  Edwards, Jock, Maquoketa, IA 161 143 126 155 161 159 108 138 130

350  Johnson, Scott, Terre Haute, IN 201 179 210 172 188 186 203 147 220

351  Moore, Gary, Lynnwood, WA 159 119 168 169 129 148 198 199 212

352  LeCuyer, Mark, Southampton, PA 142 173 166 150 153 134 159 115 154
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353  Bosetti, Tom, Smithon, PA 159 174 172 171 163 135 139 206 138

354 * BYE *

355  Murack, Kenneth, Milwaukee, WI 214 141 161 201 219 220 215 157 190

356  Brick, Bob, Genoa City, WI 147 153 140 182 194 212 149 196 211

357  Terry, David, Santa Barbara, CA 175 149 190 191 190 187 227 148 195

358  Jordan, Jerome A Sr, Carson, CA 125 195 129 201 169 204 135 174 163

359  Scime, Mark, Winter Garden, FL 138 165 145 162 134 242 202 192 160

360  Castillo, John, Westland, MI 155 158 167 141 137 155 187 204 134

361 * BYE *

362 * BYE *

363  Carter, Tom, Columbus, OH 217 161 204 181 173 206 190 162 201

364  Toenyes, Jerry, Rancho Murieta, CA 163 168 150 159 180 185 167 163 215

365  Schultz, Del, Winamac, IN 150 167 181 148 178 185 170 158 191

366  Stritesky, Lee, Cynthiana, KY 195 257 183 165 178 208 197 198 191

367  Elzner, Irma, Corpus Christi, TX 131 123 134 140 107 145 152 136 199

368  Moore, Howard, Laneville, TX 173 169 157 154 178 137 181 212 171

369  Larkin, Michael, Fort Wayne, IN 183 179 193 158 141 170 200 196 205

370  Dudak, John, Orland Park, IL 190 181 199 160 201 167 183 188 192

371 * BYE *

372  Allerton, Donna, Morris Plains, NJ 160 161 175 164 140 148 134 147 142

373 * BYE *

374  Malone, Patrick, Erie, PA 193 177 165 204 204 211 216 198 175

375  Suess, Thomas, Broken Arrow, OK 169 219 118 173 165 210 193 190 234

376  Pierce, Timothy, Portland, OR 136 156 128 195 187 157 199 168 192

377 * BYE *

378  Hannahs, Ted, Reynoldsburg, OH 185 181 201 215 201 171 219 201 189

379  Johnson, Terry, Sherwood, OR 154 165 142 151 223 167 149 133 125

380  Strano, Michael J, Austin, TX 227 185 148 170 155 187 184 156 158

381  Washington, Robert L Jr, Waldorf, MD 145 138 184 161 152 123 126 147 154

382  Francesco, Jess, Turlock, CA 149 138 154 155 161 162 157 150 168

383  Lucente, Michael, Warren, MI 179 146 235 260 165 207 193 179 157

384  Johnson, T J, Spring, TX 165 234 189 174 160 165 182 245 203
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385  Taksas, James, Orland Park, IL 177 155 188 161 161 168 174 187 181

386  Domanski, Andy, Glendale Hts., IL 157 171 247 188 149 173 182 194 170

387  Staidl, Alan, Downers Grove, IL 143 215 202 150 157 137 167 157 167

388 * BYE *

389  McCordic, Paul, Sugar Land, TX 184 237 208 192 163 190 214 187 169

390  Charlesen, Harry, Reinholds, PA 125 160 183 179 182 183 161 171 229

391  Ross, Tom, Greeley, CO 165 169 172 219 174 184 179 181 201

392  Norton, Dave, Westmont, IL 123 121 155 125 151 166 150 179 156

393  Rodriguez, Mary, San Antonio, TX 139 110 160 158 146 138 136 166 160

394  Thomas, Bruce K, San Francisco, CA 122 154 136 161 166 154 148 131 170

395  Tierney, Martin Jr, East Windsor, CT 162 163 148 155 159 171 171 168 123

396  Lombardi, Joseph, Ansonia, CT 180 110 155 150 123 127 157 138 130

397  Stricker, Daniel, San Diego, CA 198 195 195 205 184 221 196 177 231

398  Martin, Stevan, Port Saint Lucie, FL 167 166 149 158 179 186 180 188 188

399  Nordyke, Reed, Rochester, MN 138 144 153 190 134 166 216 147 215

400  Mason, Jack, Kansas City, MO 137 116 141 161 150 150 188 125 168

401  Nagasawa, T Neal, Kent, WA 129 145 181 147 149 130 155 183 125

402  Katsaros, John, Bartonsville, PA 223 179 201 166 211 166 187 209 168

403  Roberts, Edward  j, Braintree, MA 180 183 198 191 185 148 143 180 163

404 * BYE *

405  Welte, Ronald E, The villages, FL 160 181 173 138 166 190 170 115 175

406  Michaux, Robert Jr, Detroit, MI 164 180 166 248 218 215 169 232 170

407  Cieslinski, Don, Linwood, MI 181 178 156 139 148 213 162 181 151

408  Lakes, Tommie, St Peters, MO 171 124 139 199 168 168 162 166 159

409  Joyner, Jay  A, Minneapolis, MN 210 183 199 223 197 199 189 176 200

410  Garcia, Raymond, Chicago, IL 171 189 189 162 218 206 226 170 180

411  Moore, Charles  K, Gulf Breeze, FL 244 171 206 143 178 246 224 204 191

412  Corey, Randy, Henderson, NV 155 166 181 132 125 135 140 171 129

413  Szupello, Jim, San Digo, CA 164 153 127 255 190 178 184 196 158

414  Harpster, Michael, Flinton, PA 169 168 171 138 232 200 147 171 168

415 * BYE *

416  Cooley, Bill L, Sonora, CA 211 171 166 198 162 184 160 186 176



2018 USBC OC Championships 2K_60PLUS SuperBrackets - Bracket #2       Page: 14

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$500

$500

$1,662

$1,662

417  Brissette, Robert, Petersburg, MI 165 161 190 175 178 157 156 179 177

418  Kasper, Albert, East Longmeadow, MA 164 164 173 138 142 123 205 167 170

419 * BYE *

420  Rathbun, Lawrence, Yuba City, CA 135 211 211 119 190 174 166 147 214

421 * BYE *

422 * BYE *

423  Wagner, Jim, St Charles, MO 170 173 168 186 189 179 158 153 199

424  Milton, Tom, St. Petersburg, FL 188 158 199 184 162 234 178 172 198

425 * BYE *

426  Hendrixson, Ned Sr, Festus, MO 193 146 180 179 167 169 143 192 165

427  Duncan, Cary, Louisville, KY 178 166 204 134 225 166 181 187 199

428  Kottsick, Todd, Lake Stevens, WA 187 143 157 213 180 159 214 183 188

429  Bradt, Ronald, Waunakee, WI 124 140 147 140 141 144 133 122 173

430  Creech, Steve, Asheville, NC 198 150 186 172 179 200 189 162 195

431  Hartman, Steven, West Lafayette, IN 205 179 181 180 189 184 206 204 183

432  Calyore, Steve, Naples, FL 197 185 157 171 190 194 201 181 189

433  Leonard, Gary Sr, Newport News, VA 158 180 161 182 185 169 189 190 174

434  Edwards, Raymond M, Grand Rapids, MI 202 221 136 159 205 185 158 179 154

435  Galaviz, Antonio, Austin, TX 147 164 181 153 144 147 156 161 158

436 * BYE *

437  Johnson, Benjamin, Levant, ME 146 177 121 140 139 156 133 164 174

438  Anadilla, Aris Sr, Bakersfield, CA 149 155 171 182 227 175 200 158 182

439  Chavez, Carl S, Albuquerque, NM 185 163 202 168 203 159 163 188 177

440 * BYE *

441  Sandt, Peter Jr, Groton, CT 154 128 120 165 111 126 117 144 171

442  Souzer, Charles, Sarasota, FL 216 158 140 195 167 179 155 215 191

443  Cordova, John P, Ontario, CA 145 168 189 136 123 211 157 199 177

444  Carroll, James, Grove City, OH 163 207 180 159 222 167 178 192 206

445 * BYE *

446  Lake, Tim, Waterloo, IA 151 164 179 172 160 242 148 183 173

447  Grubbs, John, Saint Joseph, MO 145 135 130 152 122 156 144 148 113

448 * BYE *
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449  Cacini, Raymond, Bristol, IN 156 178 201 145 172 148 166 153 176

450  Ferraro, Steve, Melrose, MA 173 196 212 237 182 276 216 200 189

451 * BYE *

452  Schroll, Eric, Lenexa, KS 123 187 201 180 203 154 204 179 163

453  Dillard, Sam, Murfreesboro, TN 222 147 182 183 157 168 171 148 170

454  Vo, Phong, Arlington, VA 156 157 143 162 185 143 132 188 145

455  Barnes, Dean, Johnston City, IL 181 163 166 192 167 125 164 177 209

456  Myers, Anthony, Fort Mill, SC 206 181 193 154 174 171 192 187 164

457  Beward, Larry W, New Braunfels, TX 162 190 154 160 215 146 178 156 198

458  Wheeler, Walter, Chicago, IL 127 119 154 137 140 130 156 148 143

459 * BYE *

460  Dunbrasky, Dennis, Fruitland, ID 160 132 118 143 156 158 169 145 188

461  Michie, Fred, Yorktown, VA 179 179 123 158 139 160 171 188 150

462  Zuben, William, Largo, FL 171 140 148 193 182 173 191 137 258

463  Hillis, Jerry, Broomfield, CO 178 154 157 183 208 163 164 129 141

464  Engelkes, Joseph, Waterloo, IA 196 204 173 181 183 188 190 224 209

465  Fukuhara, Tom S, Oceanside, CA 140 149 148 137 157 143 130 155 197

466  Erickson, Douglas, Willmar, MN 165 145 177 136 178 190 170 187 165

467  Eide, Larry, Sioux Falls, SD 215 188 165 167 154 244 178 181 188

468 * BYE *

469  Yannaras, Gus, Waukesha, WI 198 203 154 236 203 214 161 179 224

470  Dawson, Henry J, Elma, WA 170 210 211 140 180 166 170 206 248

471 * BYE *

472  Boyce, James, Beaumont, TX 135 154 141 158 144 150 142 185 160

473  Holt, Ronald, Upper Marlboro, MD 192 187 214 198 146 191 211 186 234

474 * BYE *

475  Casciaro, Bob, New Paltz, NY 194 186 121 179 207 143 194 198 192

476  Vital, Neal, Lancaster, PA 225 209 209 161 210 190 142 149 183

477  Dunn, Michael, Baldwinsville, NY 155 159 167 170 122 159 118 166 118

478  McAbee, Chuck, Broken Arrow, OK 178 168 212 193 166 184 140 162 146

479  Dimuzio, Kevin, Kathleen, GA 163 176 162 156 208 180 174 157 147

480  Eatmon, David, Ferndale, MI 223 187 185 265 223 183 215 207 188
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481  Brosig, Paul, Norwich, CT 147 99 126 119 147 173 181 131 141

482  Hofmann, John, Hebron, OH 186 188 189 161 202 202 189 186 201

483  Oestreich, Lester, Beaver Dam, WI 175 199 205 130 111 134 172 143 136

484  McCordic, Pete, Katy, TX 184 187 245 195 200 219 279 266 202

485  McNamee, Jerry, Grove City, OH 162 143 180 161 167 171 185 216 164

486  Case, Edwin, Albuquerque, NM 245 156 151 223 179 192 125 164 181

487  Gregory, Stanley, Warren, OH 123 132 119 157 114 134 122 95 153

488 * BYE *

489  Kress, Tommy, Hilton, NY 168 197 159 211 168 151 248 194 194

490  Jones, Rick E, Mesquite, NV 145 172 137 144 160 120 146 171 137

491  Spellman, Jay, Gresham, OR 142 160 247 202 203 152 181 149 179

492  Jonas, Ron, LaPorte, IN 192 299 212 220 175 211 225 168 133

493  Plasencia, Richard, Livonia, MI 125 111 127 115 149 126 161 164 147

494  Kamenitsky, John, Stratford, CT 143 127 164 127 111 143 138 166 108

495  Green, Gary, Houlton, WI 192 161 210 189 188 183 256 255 189

496  Glick, Ronald, Wickatunk, NJ 159 144 212 213 163 222 163 174 162

497 * BYE *

498  Sorrill, Dennis, Quincy, IL 145 189 174 174 161 167 132 169 155

499 * BYE *

500  Hopf, George, Warminster, PA 132 120 138 202 193 164 161 139 164

501  Pletten, Lois, Bath, SD 137 116 148 120 183 170 131 127 135

502  Donk, James, Brockport, NY 202 203 185 192 221 197 190 165 132

503 * BYE *

504 * BYE *

505 * BYE *

506  Scott, Karen, Norfolk, VA 158 156 184 136 156 147 165 153 162

507  Feagin, Danny, De Kalb, TX 157 156 168 144 134 145 135 138 171

508  Youngs, Steven, Eden Prairie, MN 178 150 135 140 135 165 189 177 159

509  Axon, David, Bellevue, NE 168 174 193 191 216 167 169 185 213

510  Marks, Michael, Austin, TX 135 191 158 185 226 195 225 200 146

511 * BYE *

512  Enevoldsen, Diane R, Montevideo, MN 118 168 159 164 151 116 175 182 182
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16  Drury, Robin, Pacific, WA 200 223 169 168 171 182 158 181 169

32  Williams, Mark, Beaumont, TX 219 222 224 245 222 214 167 189 201

36  Simmons, Gary J, Pottstown, PA 207 211 213 172 192 204 195 193 211

54  Andrelli, Thomas, Groton, CT 165 200 188 196 193 200 143 189 178

80  Minier, Rick, Houston, TX 199 197 201 278 197 178 211 204 237

89  Hackman, Loren, Elkhart, IN 176 159 173 192 126 162 162 167 169

110  Betts, Keith L, Griffith, IN 219 217 168 203 165 170 156 161 190

116  Topper, John, Camilla, GA 208 170 216 215 158 176 181 187 170

143  Pelz, Jeffrey, Lady Lake, FL 193 159 158 134 192 152 190 181 156

156  Artley, Jim A Jr, Goshen, IN 179 225 235 209 152 200 195 222 183

168  Abrams, Hal, Mulberry, FL 180 181 195 162 180 238 207 197 227

184  Wiemer, Steve, Springfield, MO 222 177 249 210 205 206 194 182 188

195  Perry, Roger, Welland, ON 203 166 199 176 199 142 170 155 180

215  Korchak, Raymond, Virginia Beach, VA 141 212 200 169 147 234 166 190 189

237  Goergen, Rick L, Midland, MI 154 210 179 184 234 152 188 212 199

249  Piagentini, Joseph, Round Lake, IL 203 184 215 186 206 214 211 213 186

264  Fraga, Frank, La Palma, CA 157 180 179 173 192 173 177 173 193

275  Iredale, Kenneth, Banbury, 234 184 178 180 184 240 188 142 169

304  Sodergren, Scott, Otsego, MN 165 173 190 245 167 174 183 221 223

306  Ventura, Sam, Norwich, NY 211 236 248 186 287 191 243 214 258

326  Brazeau, Brian, Ocala, FL 213 236 228 191 207 247 214 228 258

350  Johnson, Scott, Terre Haute, IN 201 179 210 172 188 186 203 147 220

363  Carter, Tom, Columbus, OH 217 161 204 181 173 206 190 162 201

383  Lucente, Michael, Warren, MI 179 146 235 260 165 207 193 179 157

397  Stricker, Daniel, San Diego, CA 198 195 195 205 184 221 196 177 231

409  Joyner, Jay  A, Minneapolis, MN 210 183 199 223 197 199 189 176 200

431  Hartman, Steven, West Lafayette, IN 205 179 181 180 189 184 206 204 183

439  Chavez, Carl S, Albuquerque, NM 185 163 202 168 203 159 163 188 177

450  Ferraro, Steve, Melrose, MA 173 196 212 237 182 276 216 200 189

467  Eide, Larry, Sioux Falls, SD 215 188 165 167 154 244 178 181 188

492  Jonas, Ron, LaPorte, IN 192 299 212 220 175 211 225 168 133

502  Donk, James, Brockport, NY 202 203 185 192 221 197 190 165 132


